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La Margherita Classica

Product Information

Article number: 1-26-690200
GTIN CU: 4001724051985
GTIN CS: 4001724051992
Intrastat: 19059080

Consumer storage instructions

congélateur).

Ne pas recongeler aprés décongélation. Conserver a -18 °C (compartiment *** ou

Preparation
type

Preparation instruction

Bake 1. Préchauffer le four. Electrique: 220 °C, & chaleur tournante: 200 °C, au gaz: 5 - 6. 2. Décongeler la pizza & température ambiante pendant 10 minutes avant la
cuisson. 3. Sortir la pizza décongelée de son sachet et la poser sur la grille au milieu du four. Assurez-vous que le produit soit bien cuit avant d'étre consommé. Temps
de cuisson: 7 a 8 minutes.

CONVECTION

Gas oven

Channel Marketing Text

BE Website La Margherita Classica est la plus classique de toutes les pizzas. La pizza est cuite dans un

four en pierre, ce qui lui donne une base croustillante et aérée, garnie de sauce tomate
épicée et de mozzarella crémeuse. Imaginez-vous sous le soleil de I'ltalie avec cette
délicieuse pizza !




Serving size description

One portion equals: 1 pizza (= 297 g)

Weights

Net content

29709

Packaging Info

Packaging Unit GTIN ‘ Depth ’ With ‘ Height ‘ Gross Weight (g) Gross Weight (kg) Net Weight (g) Net Weight (kg)
cu 4001724051985 2.70 26.10 25.90 369.997 0.370 297.300 0.297

CS 4001724051992 26.10 18.90 25.90 2598.000 2.598 2081.100 2.081

PAL 4001724052005 120.00 80.00 169.90 305549.000 305.549 224758.800 224.759
Conversions

Packaging Unit per Unit per Case per Layer per Pallet

cu 1 126 756

cs - 18 108

PAL - 1 6

Ingredient statement

Ingrédients: farine de BLE, 20% purée de tomate, 18% FROMAGE MOZZARELLA, eau, huile de colza, sel, levure, huile d'olive vierge extra, origan, basilic, poivre. Peut contenir: SOJA,

MOUTARDE.

Allergen Information

Allergen type

Cereals containing gluten and their derivatives (AW)

Milk and their derivatives (AM)

Level of Containment

Contains

Contains




Allergen type

Wheat and their derivatives (UW)
Barley and barley products (gluten containing grain) (GB)

Mustard or their derivatives (BM)

Oat and oat products (gluten containing grain) (GO)

Rye and their derivatives (NR)

Soybeans and their derivatives (AY)

Spelt and spelt products (gluten containing grain) (GS)

Diet Information
Lacto-vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutrient

Nutrient type
Energy

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrate

- of which sugars
Protein

Salt

* Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

kJ

kcal

9

Level of Containment

Contains

May contain
May contain
May contain
May contain
May contain

May contain

per 100g (Unprepared)

1020

242

6.2

2.9

36

24

9.8

1.0

per portion
3031

719

18

8.6

106

7.0

29

3.0

%

36

36*

26*

43*

41*

8*

58*

50*



